

BID TABULATION

Project No AV08000081 & AV08000081-2 - PSHIA Terminal 3 North Inner Apron Reconstruction - DBB

Bid Date: June 26, 2108

					Engineer's Estimate		J. Banicki Construction, Inc.		Kiewit		FNF Construction		Southwest Concrete Co.		Pulice	
No.	BID ITEM	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
<b>CIVIL</b>																
1	GP-100.12.1	Contractor Quality Control	LS	1.00	\$160,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$106,000.00	\$106,000.00	\$136,000.00	\$136,000.00	\$135,000.00	\$135,000.00
2	GP-105.2.1	Mobilization	LS	1.00	\$330,000.00	\$330,000.00	\$265,661.08	\$265,661.08	\$541,958.77	\$541,958.77	\$441,000.00	\$441,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$467,000.00	\$467,000.00
3	GTP-10.01.1	Location of Underground Utilities	LS	1.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$69,000.00	\$69,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
4	GTP-30.01.1	Adjust Water Valve Frame & Cover to Grade (COP DET P1270 & P1391 MD & P1165)	EA	6.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$700.00	\$4,200.00	\$800.00	\$4,800.00	\$425.00	\$2,550.00	\$660.00	\$3,960.00	\$1,250.00	\$7,500.00
5	GTP-30.02.1	Adjust Sanitary Sewer Manhole Frame & Cover to Grade (MAG 3	EA	7.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$650.00	\$4,550.00	\$1,375.00	\$9,625.00	\$455.00	\$3,185.00	\$900.00	\$6,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$9,100.00
6	GTP-30.03.1	2,400 Gallon Stormwater Interceptor (DWG CU-113, DET 4)	EA	1.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$81,000.00	\$81,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
7	GTP-30.04.1	16,000 Gallon Stormwater Interceptor (DWG CU-113, DET 2)	EA	1.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$440,000.00	\$440,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$270,000.00	\$270,000.00	\$235,000.00	\$235,000.00
8	P-101-5.1	Obliterate Pavement Markings	SF	4,151.00	\$5.00	\$20,755.00	\$1.10	\$4,566.10	\$7.00	\$29,057.00	\$10.00	\$41,510.00	\$5.00	\$20,755.00	\$1.00	\$4,151.00
9	P-101-5.2	Sawcut Portland Cement Concrete Pavement (Full Depth)	LF	5,887.00	\$5.00	\$29,435.00	\$7.50	\$44,152.50	\$13.00	\$76,531.00	\$8.50	\$50,039.50	\$9.00	\$52,983.00	\$12.00	\$70,644.00
10	P-101-5.3	Sawcut Asphalt Concrete Pavement (Full Depth)	LF	664.00	\$3.00	\$1,992.00	\$2.50	\$1,660.00	\$2.00	\$1,328.00	\$4.00	\$2,656.00	\$3.00	\$1,992.00	\$5.00	\$3,320.00
11	P-101-5.4	Remove Portland Cement Concrete Pavement (15 1/2-Inch Dep	SY	32,811.00	\$16.00	\$524,976.00	\$25.50	\$836,680.50	\$14.00	\$459,354.00	\$38.00	\$1,246,818.00	\$34.00	\$1,115,574.00	\$13.00	\$426,543.00
12	P-101-5.5	Remove Portland Cement Concrete Pavement (16 1/2 Inch Dep	SY	8,416.00	\$15.00	\$126,240.00	\$26.00	\$218,816.00	\$14.00	\$117,824.00	\$42.00	\$353,472.00	\$37.00	\$311,392.00	\$14.00	\$117,824.00
13	P-101-5.6	Remove Asphalt Concrete Pavement (Full Depth)	SY	487.00	\$8.00	\$3,896.00	\$11.40	\$5,551.80	\$25.00	\$12,175.00	\$6.50	\$3,165.50	\$32.00	\$15,584.00	\$13.00	\$6,331.00
14	P-101-5.7	Remove Air Line, Backfill and Compact	LF	1,628.00	\$30.00	\$48,840.00	\$7.00	\$11,396.00	\$7.00	\$11,396.00	\$25.00	\$40,700.00	\$8.00	\$13,024.00	\$3.00	\$4,884.00
15	P-101-5.8	Remove Bubbler Box	EA	6.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$525.00	\$3,150.00	\$1,700.00	\$10,200.00	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$1,100.00	\$6,600.00	\$265.00	\$1,590.00
16	P-101-5.9	Remove Bollard	EA	68.00	\$200.00	\$13,600.00	\$200.00	\$13,600.00	\$80.00	\$5,440.00	\$180.00	\$12,240.00	\$350.00	\$23,800.00	\$100.00	\$6,800.00
17	P-101-5.10	Remove Ramp to Sidewalk	EA	2.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$425.00	\$850.00	\$619.00	\$1,238.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$4,800.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
18	P-101-5.11	Remove Equipment Pedestal	EA	8.00	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$5,900.00	\$47,200.00	\$600.00	\$4,800.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$10,400.00	\$625.00	\$5,000.00
19	P-152-4.1	Unclassified Excavation	LS	1.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$215,000.00	\$215,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$874,000.00	\$874,000.00
20	P-152-4.2	Remove & Replace Unsuitable Materials	CY	2,775.00	\$30.00	\$83,250.00	\$35.00	\$97,125.00	\$67.00	\$185,925.00	\$61.00	\$169,275.00	\$95.00	\$263,625.00	\$30.00	\$83,250.00
21	P-160.1	Remove Jet Fuel Impacted Soil	Ton	4,269.66	\$15.00	\$64,044.83	\$80.00	\$341,572.40	\$75.00	\$320,224.13	\$100.00	\$426,965.50	\$80.00	\$341,572.40	\$64.00	\$273,257.92
22	P-160.2	Replacement Backfill for Jet Fuel Impacted Soil	CY	2,244.99	\$5.00	\$11,224.96	\$60.00	\$134,699.56	\$14.00	\$31,429.90	\$60.00	\$134,699.56	\$65.00	\$145,924.52	\$50.00	\$112,249.63
23	P-160.3	Replacement Bedding Material for Jet Fuel Impacted Soil	CY	187.86	\$10.00	\$1,878.59	\$100.00	\$18,785.93	\$59.00	\$11,083.70	\$110.00	\$20,664.52	\$100.00	\$18,785.93	\$100.00	\$18,785.93

BID TABULATION

Project No AV08000081 & AV08000081-2 - PSHIA Terminal 3 North Inner Apron Reconstruction - DBB

Bid Date: June 26, 2108

					Engineer's Estimate		J. Banicki Construction, Inc.		Kiewit		FNF Construction		Southwest Concrete Co.		Pulice	
No.	BID ITEM	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
24	P-161.1	Contaminated Soil Excavation	Allow	1.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
25	P-161.2	Contaminated Soil Replacement Bedding and Backfill	Allow	1.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
26	P-156-5.1	Stormwater Pollution Prevention Plan	LS	1.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
27	P-209-5.1	Crushed Aggregate Base Course or Recycled Concrete Aggregate Base Course (4-inch Depth)	SY	7,101.00	\$6.00	\$42,606.00	\$7.00	\$49,707.00	\$8.00	\$56,808.00	\$8.00	\$56,808.00	\$15.00	\$106,515.00	\$8.50	\$60,358.50
28	P-209-5.2	Crushed Aggregate Base Course or Recycled Concrete Aggregate	SY	26,256.00	\$15.00	\$393,840.00	\$15.00	\$393,840.00	\$18.00	\$472,608.00	\$18.00	\$472,608.00	\$19.00	\$498,864.00	\$16.00	\$420,096.00
29	P-401-8.1	Bituminous Surface Course (FAA 3/4", 18-Inch Thickness)	SY	138.00	\$55.00	\$7,590.00	\$300.00	\$41,400.00	\$600.00	\$82,800.00	\$180.00	\$24,840.00	\$100.00	\$13,800.00	\$500.00	\$69,000.00
30	P-501-8-1	Portland Cement Concrete Pavement (18-Inch Thickness)	SY	26,118.00	\$67.00	\$1,749,906.00	\$98.00	\$2,559,564.00	\$90.00	\$2,350,620.00	\$90.00	\$2,350,620.00	\$90.00	\$2,350,620.00	\$100.00	\$2,611,800.00
31	P-501-8-2	Reinforced Portland Cement Concrete Pavement (16-Inch Thickness)	SY	7,101.00	\$75.00	\$532,575.00	\$105.00	\$745,605.00	\$112.00	\$795,312.00	\$110.00	\$781,110.00	\$120.00	\$852,120.00	\$110.00	\$781,110.00
32	P-501.8-3	GSE Portland Cement Concrete Pavement (9-Inch Thickness)	SY	7,418.00	\$50.00	\$370,900.00	\$70.00	\$519,260.00	\$82.00	\$608,276.00	\$80.00	\$593,440.00	\$80.00	\$593,440.00	\$70.00	\$519,260.00
33	P-603-5.1	Bituminous Tack Coat	Gal	57.96	\$5.00	\$289.80	\$27.00	\$1,564.92	\$58.00	\$3,361.68	\$15.00	\$869.40	\$102.00	\$5,911.92	\$50.00	\$2,898.00
34	P-604-6.1	Preformed Sealer, 1/2-Inch Joint	LF	40,492.20	\$4.00	\$161,968.80	\$5.00	\$202,461.00	\$6.00	\$242,953.20	\$5.00	\$202,461.00	\$5.00	\$202,461.00	\$4.75	\$192,337.95
35	P-604-6.2	Preformed Sealer, 1 1/2-Inch Joint	LF	6,246.45	\$20.00	\$124,929.00	\$23.00	\$143,668.35	\$27.00	\$168,654.15	\$23.00	\$143,668.35	\$22.00	\$137,421.90	\$21.00	\$131,175.45
36	P-604-6.3	Preformed Sealer, 3/4-Inch Joint	LF	2,370.90	\$20.00	\$47,418.00	\$5.00	\$11,854.50	\$6.00	\$14,225.40	\$5.00	\$11,854.50	\$5.00	\$11,854.50	\$4.25	\$10,076.33
37	P-605-5.1	Edge Seal	LF	624.75	\$5.00	\$3,123.75	\$3.00	\$1,874.25	\$4.00	\$2,499.00	\$3.00	\$1,874.25	\$3.00	\$1,874.25	\$3.00	\$1,874.25
38	P-701-5.1	18-Inch Storm Drain Class IV RGRCP	LF	2,056.40	\$160.00	\$329,024.00	\$130.00	\$267,332.00	\$97.00	\$199,470.80	\$115.00	\$236,486.00	\$150.00	\$308,460.00	\$210.00	\$431,844.00
39	P-701-5.2	24-Inch Storm Drain Class IV RGRCP	LF	913.00	\$220.00	\$200,860.00	\$155.00	\$141,515.00	\$123.00	\$112,299.00	\$140.00	\$127,820.00	\$340.00	\$310,420.00	\$275.00	\$251,075.00
40	P-701-5.3	30-Inch Storm Drain Class IV RGRCP	LF	111.00	\$250.00	\$27,750.00	\$330.00	\$36,630.00	\$217.00	\$24,087.00	\$170.00	\$18,870.00	\$480.00	\$53,280.00	\$525.00	\$58,275.00
41	P-701-5.4	8-Inch Storm Drain HDPE	LF	533.00	\$65.00	\$34,645.00	\$120.00	\$63,960.00	\$74.00	\$39,442.00	\$80.00	\$42,640.00	\$98.00	\$52,234.00	\$105.00	\$55,965.00
42	P-701-5.5	10-Inch Storm Drain HDPE	LF	190.00	\$80.00	\$15,200.00	\$130.00	\$24,700.00	\$115.00	\$21,850.00	\$90.00	\$17,100.00	\$98.00	\$18,620.00	\$135.00	\$25,650.00
43	P-701-5.6	10-Inch Storm Drain DIP	LF	248.00	\$150.00	\$37,200.00	\$245.00	\$60,760.00	\$245.00	\$60,760.00	\$250.00	\$62,000.00	\$260.00	\$64,480.00	\$335.00	\$83,080.00
44	P-751-5.1	Aircraft Rated Storm Drain Manhole (DWG CU-113, DET 1)	EA	17.00	\$6,000.00	\$102,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$289,000.00	\$14,600.00	\$248,200.00	\$21,000.00	\$357,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$612,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$238,000.00
45	P-751-5.2	Storm Drain Lateral Connection (MAG STD DET 524)	EA	12.00	\$1,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$14,400.00	\$420.00	\$5,040.00	\$2,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$750.00	\$9,000.00
46	P-751-5.3	Trench Drain (DWG CU-112, DET 1)	LF	1,055.00	\$200.00	\$211,000.00	\$475.00	\$501,125.00	\$430.00	\$453,650.00	\$430.00	\$453,650.00	\$570.00	\$601,350.00	\$570.00	\$601,350.00
47	P-751-5.4	Concrete Pipe Collar (COP DET P1505)	EA	10.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$690.00	\$6,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$19,000.00	\$550.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,400.00	\$14,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00

BID TABULATION

Project No AV08000081 & AV08000081-2 - PSHIA Terminal 3 North Inner Apron Reconstruction - DBB

Bid Date: June 26, 2108

					Engineer's Estimate		J. Banicki Construction, Inc.		Kiewit		FNF Construction		Southwest Concrete Co.		Pulice	
No.	BID ITEM	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
48	P-751-5.5	Connect New Storm Drain to Existing Main (COP DET P1578)	EA	1.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,450.00	\$2,450.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
49	M-003-8.1	Airfield Safety and Security	LS	1.00	\$165,000.00	\$165,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$240,000.00	\$240,000.00	\$135,000.00	\$135,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
50	SP-1.9	General Contingency Allowance	Allow	1.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00
		<b>CIVIL SUBTOTAL</b>				\$6,779,757.73		\$9,761,387.88		\$9,537,565.72		\$10,403,100.07		\$10,879,898.41		\$10,023,555.95
		<b>FUELING</b>														
51	33 52 43.13-5.1	6" Single Wall Pipe	LF	360.00	\$535.00	\$192,600.00	\$490.00	\$176,400.00	\$475.00	\$171,000.00	\$450.00	\$162,000.00	\$500.00	\$180,000.00	\$425.00	\$153,000.00
52	33 52 43.13-5.2	12" Single Wall Pipe	LF	60.00	\$1,075.00	\$64,500.00	\$1,700.00	\$102,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$102,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$90,000.00	\$1,735.00	\$104,100.00	\$1,500.00	\$90,000.00
53	33 52 43.13-5.3	Tie-In to Existing Fuel Lines	EA	14.00	\$24,000.00	\$336,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$126,000.00	\$8,650.00	\$121,100.00	\$8,000.00	\$112,000.00	\$8,855.00	\$123,970.00	\$8,000.00	\$112,000.00
54	33 52 43.17-5.1	Prefabricated Hydrant Pit	EA	14.00	\$30,600.00	\$428,400.00	\$53,500.00	\$749,000.00	\$51,500.00	\$721,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$700,000.00	\$52,700.00	\$737,800.00	\$50,000.00	\$700,000.00
55	33 52 43.17-5.2	Prefabricated High Point Vent Pit	EA	2.00	\$24,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$43,300.00	\$86,600.00	\$38,000.00	\$76,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$88,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$80,000.00
56	33 52 43.24-5.1	Service Pit Flushing	EA	16.00	\$11,000.00	\$176,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$5,600.00	\$89,600.00	\$5,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$80,000.00
57	33 52 43.34-5.1	Mag Anode and Test Station	EA	6.00	\$18,000.00	\$108,000.00	\$16,500.00	\$99,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$96,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$102,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$90,000.00
58	33 52 43.09-5.1	6" Single Wall Pipe Abandonment	LF	125.00	\$20.00	\$2,500.00	\$31.00	\$3,875.00	\$30.00	\$3,750.00	\$28.00	\$3,500.00	\$31.00	\$3,875.00	\$30.00	\$3,750.00
59	33 52 43.09-5.2	12" Single Wall Pipe Abandonment	LF	245.00	\$30.00	\$7,350.00	\$21.00	\$5,145.00	\$20.00	\$4,900.00	\$20.00	\$4,900.00	\$21.00	\$5,145.00	\$20.00	\$4,900.00
60	33 52 43.09-5.3	4" Single Wall Pipe Abandonment	LF	50.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$72.00	\$3,600.00	\$69.00	\$3,450.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$71.00	\$3,550.00	\$65.00	\$3,250.00
61	33 52 43.08-5.4	6" Single Wall Pipe Removal	LF	540.00	\$55.00	\$29,700.00	\$145.00	\$78,300.00	\$145.00	\$78,300.00	\$150.00	\$81,000.00	\$146.00	\$78,840.00	\$135.00	\$72,900.00
62	33 52 43.09-5.5	12" Single Wall Pipe Removal	LF	120.00	\$55.00	\$6,600.00	\$265.00	\$31,800.00	\$260.00	\$31,200.00	\$250.00	\$30,000.00	\$260.00	\$31,200.00	\$250.00	\$30,000.00
63	33 52 43.09-5.6	Hydrant Pit Removal	EA	28.00	\$7,000.00	\$196,000.00	\$3,750.00	\$105,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$100,800.00	\$3,500.00	\$98,000.00	\$3,700.00	\$103,600.00	\$3,500.00	\$98,000.00
64	33 52 43.09-5.7	High Point Vent Removal	EA	1.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,650.00	\$3,650.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
65	33 52 43.09-5.8	Isolation Valve Vault Abandonment	EA	1.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$26,800.00	\$26,800.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
66	33 52 43.09-5.9	Drain Existing Fuel Lines	LS	1.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$112,000.00	\$112,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00
		<b>FUELING SUBTOTAL</b>				\$1,629,150.00		\$1,795,570.00		\$1,741,600.00		\$1,710,000.00		\$1,782,680.00		\$1,656,300.00
	260501-4.4	<b>TOTAL (ITEMS 1THRU 66)</b>				\$8,408,907.73		\$11,556,957.88		\$11,279,165.72		\$12,113,100.07		\$12,662,578.41		\$11,679,855.95